

BETHLEHEM UNIVERSITY جامعــة بيــت لحــم

Office of the Vice President for Advancement مكتب نائب الرئيس للتطوير

Bethlehem University Endowed Scholarship Agreement Form

Making a gift to provide a scholarship at Bethlehem University is a wonderfully kind and generous contribution to the future of peace and justice in the Holy Land. Thank you for considering such a significantly meaningful way to make a real difference in the lives of students at Bethlehem University.

A permanent named endowed scholarship, named in honor or in memory of someone, is a "forever scholarship," as Bethlehem University invests your gift and uses the pooled interest earned to provide your endowed scholarship each and every year into the future, supporting the education of students (i.e. student tuition, student cultural and sport activities, technology enhancements, library resources, and administrative gift management).

With \$100,000, you can fully fund a permanent and perpetual named endowed scholarship. A minimum gift of \$30,000 can establish a base for an endowed scholarship (which may be the sum of gifts over a period of time such as 3 to 5 years – and can also be the result of a number of people pooling their donations together). Additional contributions are added to the endowment to provide proportionately more scholarship support.

I would like to name this scholarship in memory or honor of:				
I pledge to establish this Permanent Named Endowed Scholarship with a gift of				
payable to Bethlehem University according to the dates and amounts listed				
in the plan below:				
Date	Pledge Amount			
Do you wish to receive a letter from the student(s) who receive your scholarship?				
Yes / No				
At the main entrance to the main building at Bethlehem University, De La Salle Hall, there is a				
donor appreciation plaque for Permanent Named Endowed Scholarships. On this plaque are				
the names of the Endowed Scholarships, including the persons in whose honor or memory the				
scholarships are established, and the names of the donor. Additionally, the names of the				
endowed scholarships are published on the Bethlehem University website.				



BETHLEHEM UNIVERSITY جامعــة بيــت لحــم

Office of the Vice President for Advancement مكتب نائب الرئيس للتطوير

	Please tell us how you would like your Endo	wed Scholars	ship donor appreciation plaque to read:
-	This Endowed Scholarship is to be awarded to academic probation. In addition to these guide the awarding of this Scholarship:		
Sign	nature of the Donor:		Date:
Add	dress:		
Ema	ail:		
Sig	nature of Advancement Office Manager:_		Date:

Your scholarship gift to Bethlehem University is a wonderfully kind and generous contribution to peace and justice in the Holy Land

Please return this form by postal mail or as an e-mail attachment to:

Mrs. Shahinda Nassar Advancement Office Manager Advancement Office Bethlehem University P.O. Box 11407 92248 Jerusalem

e-mail: shahinda@bethlehem.edu

Bethlehem University Foundation Beltsville, MD 20704-0355 Tel: 240-241-4381 Fax: 240-553-7691